

Ex. No. 119/21
Hans Sethi Vs. Karan Manocha

25.11.2021

Proceedings are being held physically in terms of order No. 21482-21608/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2021 dtd 30.10.2021.

Present: Ms. Monica Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
None for JD despite service.

JD has been served through his brother on 16.11.2021.

Issue fresh warrants of attachment of movable property of the JD.

The DH shall appear before Ld. ACJ, South-West Dwarka for appointment of bailiff on **19.01.2022** and for filing report before this Court on **08.03.2022**.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 25.11.2021