

**Ex. Civil. 119/2021
Hans Sethi Vs. Karan Manocha**

08.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Monika Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH.

On request, put up for purpose already fixed on
25.03.2022.

Ahlmad in the court
of Ms. Gomati Manocha,
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 08.03.2022