

EX No.-119/21

Hans Sethi Vs Karan Manocha

25.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has been transferred on deputation.

Present: Ms. Monika Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH.

None for JD.

List for purpose already fixed on 22.04.2022.

(NAIB NAZIR)

25.03.2022