

Ex No119/21
Hans Sethi vs. Karan Manocha

22.04.2022

Present: Ms. Monica Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH.

An application u/s151 CPC praying for giving more opportunity to the DH for compliance of previous order has been moved.

Heard. Persued. Allowed.

Let fresh warrant of attachment of movable property of JD be issued for **05.08.2022**. DH shall appear before Ld. ACJ for appointment of bailiff on **16.05.2022**.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.04.2022