

10
Ex. Civil 119/21
Hans Sethi Vs. Karan Manocha

14.11.2024

Present: Ms. Monica Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the DH through
VC.
None for the JD.

As per Nazir report, notice issued to JD has not received
back. Be awaited.

Put up for further proceeding on 19.12.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 14.11.2024_(m)