

6 EX CIVIL 119/21
HANS SETHI Vs. KARAN MANOCHA

04.12.2025

Present: Sh. Ansh Goyal, Ld. Counsel for DH (Through
VC). (Enrl. No. D/4866/2022)

Vakalatnama is not on record.

Adjournment sought by Ld. Counsel for DH being
recently engaged.

Now come up for purpose fixed on **26.02.2026**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 04.12.2025 (sk)